



شركة القحطاني للتجارة والجملة

Alqahtani Wholesale and Trading Company

CR-NO5890311845, VAT Reg. No-3102 6116 5700 003

323 High Al Mina, Unit# 7980, Petromin, Jeddah 22111, Saudi Arabia.

Hotline: +966 538670888, Email: info@website.com, Website: wholesalecompany.com



Sales Invoice Details

25-July-2024

Invoice Date: **25-Jul-2024**, Invoice No: **INV-303449-24**, Customer: **CASH CELL (JED.BRANCH RAJU.CHW)**

Nature of goods or services طبيعة السلع أو الخدمات	Quantity كمية	Unit Price سعر الوحدة	Taxable Amount المبلغ الخاضع للضريبة	Discount الخصومات	Tax Rate نسبة الضريبة	Tax Amount مبلغ الضريبة	Item Subtotal (IncludingVAT) البند المجموع الفرعي (متضمنًا ضريبة القيمة المضافة)
BD PAN RAJ (P) 1X9 KG CTN	2	450.00	900.00	0	0	0.00	900.00

Total Quantity **2.00**

Total (Excluding VAT) : **900.00**

Total VAT Amount : **0.00**

Total Including VAT Amount : **900.00**

Discount (-) : **0.00**

Paid Amount : **900.00**

Invoice Due Amount : **0.00**



شركة القحطاني للتجارة والجملة

Alqahtani Wholesale and Trading Company

CR-NO5890311845, VAT Reg. No-3102 6116 5700 003

323 High Al Mina, Unit# 7980, Petromin, Jeddah 22111, Saudi Arabia.
Hotline: +966 538670888, Email: info@website.com, Website: wholesalecompany.com



Sales Invoice Details

25-July-2024

Invoice Date: **25-Jul-2024**, Invoice No: **INV-303450-24**, Customer: **CASH CELL (JED.BRANCH RAJU.CHW)**

Nature of goods or services طبيعة السلع أو الخدمات	Quantity كمية	Unit Price سعر الوحدة	Taxable Amount المبلغ الخاضع للضريبة	Discount الخصومات	Tax Rate نسبة الضريبة	Tax Amount مبلغ الضريبة	Item Subtotal (Including VAT) البند المجموع الفرعي (متضمنًا ضريبة القيمة المضافة)
BD ALOO 1X10 KG CTN (RED) (M)	5	75.00	375.00	0	0	0.00	375.00
BD LEBU(LEMON) 2X5KG CTN	0.50	100.00	50.00	0	0	0.00	50.00
BD MUKHI BOGURA (TARO) 1X9.5KG CTN	2	100.00	200.00	0	0	0.00	200.00
BD POTOL(PATTAL)2X5KG CTN	2	90.00	180.00	0	0	0.00	180.00
BD KAKROL (SPINY GOURD)2X5 KG CTN	2	90.00	180.00	0	0	0.00	180.00
BD AAM RUPALI(MANGO) 1X10 KG CTN	4	100.00	400.00	0	0	0.00	400.00
BD PEARA (GUVAVE)1X10 KG CTN	1	80.00	80.00	0	0	0.00	80.00
BD PAN BANGLA (FRESH BETEL) (N)1X9 KG CTN	1	400.00	400.00	0	0	0.00	400.00

Total Quantity **17.50**

Total (Excluding VAT) : **1,865.00**

Total VAT Amount : **0.00**

Total Including VAT Amount : **1,865.00**

Discount (-) : **0.00**

Paid Amount : **1,865.00**

Invoice Due Amount : **0.00**



شركة القحطاني للتجارة والجملة

Alqahtani Wholesale and Trading Company

CR-NO5890311845, VAT Reg. No-3102 6116 5700 003

323 High Al Mina, Unit# 7980, Petromin, Jeddah 22111, Saudi Arabia.

Hotline: +966 538670888, Email: info@website.com, Website: wholesalecompany.com



Sales Invoice Details

25-July-2024

Invoice Date: **25-Jul-2024**, Invoice No: **INV-303451-24**, Customer: **CASH CELL (JED.BRANCH RAJU.CHW)**

Nature of goods or services طبيعة السلع أو الخدمات	Quantity كمية	Unit Price سعر الوحدة	Taxable Amount المبلغ الخاضع للضريبة	Discount الخصومات	Tax Rate نسبة الضريبة	Tax Amount مبلغ الضريبة	Item Subtotal (Including VAT) البند المجموع الفرعي (متضمناً ضريبة القيمة المضافة)
BD LEBU(LEMON) 2X5KG CTN	1	90.00	90.00	0	0	0.00	90.00
BD MUKHI BOGURA (TARO) 1X9.5KG CTN	3	100.00	300.00	0	0	0.00	300.00
BD POTOL(PATTAL)2X5KG CTN	1	90.00	90.00	0	0	0.00	90.00
BD KAKROL (SPINY GOURD)2X5 KG CTN	1	90.00	90.00	0	0	0.00	90.00
BD AAM RUPALI(MANGO) 1X10 KG CTN	3	100.00	300.00	0	0	0.00	300.00
BD AMRA(OLIVE) 1X10 KG CTN	1	100.00	100.00	0	0	0.00	100.00
BD PAN BANGLA (FRESH BETEL) (N)1X9 KG CTN	3	300.00	900.00	0	0	0.00	900.00

Total Quantity **13.00**

Total (Excluding VAT) : **1,870.00**

Total VAT Amount : **0.00**

Total Including VAT Amount : **1,735.00**

Discount (-) : **135.00**

Paid Amount : **1,735.00**

Invoice Due Amount : **0.00**



شركة القحطاني للتجارة والجملة

Alqahtani Wholesale and Trading Company

CR-NO5890311845, VAT Reg. No-3102 6116 5700 003

323 High Al Mina, Unit# 7980, Petromin, Jeddah 22111, Saudi Arabia.
Hotline: +966 538670888, Email: info@website.com, Website: wholesalecompany.com



Sales Invoice Details

25-July-2024

Invoice Date: **25-Jul-2024**, Invoice No: **INV-303452-24**, Customer: **SALEH AHMAD ARBAEEN (SAL/RAJU)**

Nature of goods or services طبيعة السلع أو الخدمات	Quantity كمية	Unit Price سعر الوحدة	Taxable Amount المبلغ الخاضع للضريبة	Discount الخصومات	Tax Rate نسبة الضريبة	Tax Amount مبلغ الضريبة	Item Subtotal (Including VAT) البند المجموع الفرعي (متضمناً ضريبة القيمة المضافة)
BD PAN BANGLA (FRESH BETEL) (N)1X9 KG CTN	1	450.00	450.00	0	0	0.00	450.00

Total Quantity **1.00**

Total (Excluding VAT) : **450.00**

Total VAT Amount : **0.00**

Total Including VAT Amount : **450.00**

Discount (-) : **0.00**

Paid Amount : **450.00**

Invoice Due Amount : **0.00**



شركة القحطاني للتجارة والجملة

Alqahtani Wholesale and Trading Company

CR-NO5890311845, VAT Reg. No-3102 6116 5700 003

323 High Al Mina, Unit# 7980, Petromin, Jeddah 22111, Saudi Arabia.

Hotline: +966 538670888, Email: info@website.com, Website: wholesalecompany.com



Sales Invoice Details

25-July-2024

Invoice Date: **25-Jul-2024**, Invoice No: **INV-303453-24**, Customer: **RAJDHANI ARBAEEN (SAL/RAJU)**

Nature of goods or services طبيعة السلع أو الخدمات	Quantity كمية	Unit Price سعر الوحدة	Taxable Amount المبلغ الخاضع للضريبة	Discount الخصومات	Tax Rate نسبة الضريبة	Tax Amount مبلغ الضريبة	Item Subtotal (Including VAT) البند المجموع الفرعي (متضمناً ضريبة القيمة المضافة)
BD ALOO 1X10 KG BAG (M)	1	50.00	50.00	0	0	0.00	50.00
BD PAN BANGLA (FRESH BETEL) (N)1X9 KG CTN	1	400.00	400.00	0	0	0.00	400.00
BD KAT KOCHU 1X1 (B) PCS	10	6.00	60.00	0	0	0.00	60.00

Total Quantity **12.00**

Total (Excluding VAT) : **510.00**

Total VAT Amount : **0.00**

Total Including VAT Amount : **510.00**

Discount (-) : **0.00**

Paid Amount : **510.00**

Invoice Due Amount : **0.00**



شركة القحطاني للتجارة والجملة

Alqahtani Wholesale and Trading Company

CR-NO5890311845, VAT Reg. No-3102 6116 5700 003

323 High Al Mina, Unit# 7980, Petromin, Jeddah 22111, Saudi Arabia.
Hotline: +966 538670888, Email: info@website.com, Website: wholesalecompany.com



Sales Invoice Details

25-July-2024

Invoice Date: **25-Jul-2024**, Invoice No: **INV-303454-24**, Customer: **OMAR STORE KILU-14 (SAL/RAJU)**

Nature of goods or services طبيعة السلع أو الخدمات	Quantity كمية	Unit Price سعر الوحدة	Taxable Amount المبلغ الخاضع للضريبة	Discount الخصومات	Tax Rate نسبة الضريبة	Tax Amount مبلغ الضريبة	Item Subtotal (Including VAT) البند المجموع الفرعي (متضمنًا ضريبة القيمة المضافة)
BD ALOO 1X10 KG BAG (M)	11	48.00	528.00	0	0	0.00	528.00
BD MUKHI BOGURA (TARO) 1X9.5KG CTN	1	100.00	100.00	0	0	0.00	100.00
BD PAN BANGLA (FRESH BETEL) (N)1X9 KG CTN	2	450.00	900.00	0	0	0.00	900.00
BD LOTI KSA 1X1KG PCS	25	4.00	100.00	0	0	0.00	100.00
BD KAT KOCHU 1X1 (B) PCS	8	5.00	40.00	0	0	0.00	40.00

Total Quantity **47.00**

Total (Excluding VAT) : **1,668.00**

Total VAT Amount : **0.00**

Total Including VAT Amount : **1,660.00**

Discount (-) : **8.00**

Paid Amount : **1,660.00**

Invoice Due Amount : **0.00**



شركة القحطاني للتجارة والجملة

Alqahtani Wholesale and Trading Company

CR-NO5890311845, VAT Reg. No-3102 6116 5700 003

323 High Al Mina, Unit# 7980, Petromin, Jeddah 22111, Saudi Arabia.

Hotline: +966 538670888, Email: info@website.com, Website: wholesalecompany.com



Sales Invoice Details

25-July-2024

Invoice Date: **25-Jul-2024**, Invoice No: **INV-303455-24**, Customer: **CASH CELL (JED.BRANCH RAJU.CHW)**

Nature of goods or services طبيعة السلع أو الخدمات	Quantity كمية	Unit Price سعر الوحدة	Taxable Amount المبلغ الخاضع للضريبة	Discount الخصومات	Tax Rate نسبة الضريبة	Tax Amount مبلغ الضريبة	Item Subtotal (Including VAT) البند المجموع الفرعي (متضمناً ضريبة القيمة المضافة)
BD KAT KOCHU 1X1 (B) PCS	17	5.00	85.00	0	0	0.00	85.00

Total Quantity **17.00**

Total (Excluding VAT) : **85.00**

Total VAT Amount : **0.00**

Total Including VAT Amount : **85.00**

Discount (-) : **0.00**

Paid Amount : **85.00**

Invoice Due Amount : **0.00**



شركة القحطاني للتجارة والجملة

Alqahtani Wholesale and Trading Company

CR-NO5890311845, VAT Reg. No-3102 6116 5700 003

323 High Al Mina, Unit# 7980, Petromin, Jeddah 22111, Saudi Arabia.

Hotline: +966 538670888, Email: info@website.com, Website: wholesalecompany.com



Sales Invoice Details

25-July-2024

Invoice Date: **25-Jul-2024**, Invoice No: **INV-303456-24**, Customer: **JEDDAH STORE HAMDANIAH (SAL/RAJU)**

Nature of goods or services طبيعة السلع أو الخدمات	Quantity كمية	Unit Price سعر الوحدة	Taxable Amount المبلغ الخاضع للضريبة	Discount الخصومات	Tax Rate نسبة الضريبة	Tax Amount مبلغ الضريبة	Item Subtotal (Including VAT) البند المجموع الفرعي (متضمناً ضريبة القيمة المضافة)
BD PAN RAJ (P) 1X9 KG CTN	1	450.00	450.00	0	0	0.00	450.00

Total Quantity **1.00**

Total (Excluding VAT) : **450.00**

Total VAT Amount : **0.00**

Total Including VAT Amount : **450.00**

Discount (-) : **0.00**

Paid Amount : **450.00**

Invoice Due Amount : **0.00**



شركة القحطاني للتجارة والجملة

Alqahtani Wholesale and Trading Company

CR-NO5890311845, VAT Reg. No-3102 6116 5700 003

323 High Al Mina, Unit# 7980, Petromin, Jeddah 22111, Saudi Arabia.

Hotline: +966 538670888, Email: info@website.com, Website: wholesalecompany.com



Sales Invoice Details

25-July-2024

Invoice Date: **25-Jul-2024**, Invoice No: **INV-303457-24**, Customer: **CASH CELL (JED.BRANCH RAJU.CHW)**

Nature of goods or services طبيعة السلع أو الخدمات	Quantity كمية	Unit Price سعر الوحدة	Taxable Amount المبلغ الخاضع للضريبة	Discount الخصومات	Tax Rate نسبة الضريبة	Tax Amount مبلغ الضريبة	Item Subtotal (Including VAT) البند المجموع الفرعي (متضمناً ضريبة القيمة المضافة)
BD LOTI KSA 1X1KG PCS	25	4.00	100.00	0	0	0.00	100.00

Total Quantity **25.00**

Total (Excluding VAT) : **100.00**

Total VAT Amount : **0.00**

Total Including VAT Amount : **100.00**

Discount (-) : **0.00**

Paid Amount : **100.00**

Invoice Due Amount : **0.00**



شركة القحطاني للتجارة والجملة

Alqahtani Wholesale and Trading Company

CR-NO5890311845, VAT Reg. No-3102 6116 5700 003

323 High Al Mina, Unit# 7980, Petromin, Jeddah 22111, Saudi Arabia.
Hotline: +966 538670888, Email: info@website.com, Website: wholesalecompany.com



Sales Invoice Details

25-July-2024

Invoice Date: **25-Jul-2024**, Invoice No: **INV-303458-24**, Customer: **RAJDHANI ARBAEEN (SAL/RAJU)**

Nature of goods or services طبيعة السلع أو الخدمات	Quantity كمية	Unit Price سعر الوحدة	Taxable Amount المبلغ الخاضع للضريبة	Discount الخصومات	Tax Rate نسبة الضريبة	Tax Amount مبلغ الضريبة	Item Subtotal (Including VAT) البند المجموع الفرعي (متضمنًا ضريبة القيمة المضافة)
BD ALOO 1X10 KG BAG (M)	3	45.00	135.00	0	0	0.00	135.00
BD KAT KOCHU 1X1 (B) PCS	15	6.00	90.00	0	0	0.00	90.00
BD LOTI KSA 1X1KG PCS	25	4.00	100.00	0	0	0.00	100.00

Total Quantity **43.00**

Total (Excluding VAT) : **325.00**

Total VAT Amount : **0.00**

Total Including VAT Amount : **320.00**

Discount (-) : **5.00**

Paid Amount : **320.00**

Invoice Due Amount : **0.00**



شركة القحطاني للتجارة والجملة

Alqahtani Wholesale and Trading Company

CR-NO5890311845, VAT Reg. No-3102 6116 5700 003

323 High Al Mina, Unit# 7980, Petromin, Jeddah 22111, Saudi Arabia.

Hotline: +966 538670888, Email: info@website.com, Website: wholesalecompany.com



Sales Invoice Details

25-July-2024

Invoice Date: **25-Jul-2024**, Invoice No: **INV-303459-24**, Customer: **CASH CELL (JED.BRANCH RAJU.CHW)**

Nature of goods or services طبيعة السلع أو الخدمات	Quantity كمية	Unit Price سعر الوحدة	Taxable Amount المبلغ الخاضع للضريبة	Discount الخصومات	Tax Rate نسبة الضريبة	Tax Amount مبلغ الضريبة	Item Subtotal (IncludingVAT) البند المجموع الفرعي (متضمناً ضريبة القيمة المضافة)
BD ALOO 1X10 KG BAG (M)	5	48.00	240.00	0	0	0.00	240.00

Total Quantity **5.00**

Total (Excluding VAT) : **240.00**

Total VAT Amount : **0.00**

Total Including VAT Amount : **240.00**

Discount (-) : **0.00**

Paid Amount : **240.00**

Invoice Due Amount : **0.00**



شركة القحطاني للتجارة والجملة

Alqahtani Wholesale and Trading Company

CR-NO5890311845, VAT Reg. No-3102 6116 5700 003

323 High Al Mina, Unit# 7980, Petromin, Jeddah 22111, Saudi Arabia.
Hotline: +966 538670888, Email: info@website.com, Website: wholesalecompany.com



Sales Invoice Details

25-July-2024

Invoice Date: **25-Jul-2024**, Invoice No: **INV-303460-24**, Customer: **CASH CELL (JED.BRANCH RAJU.CHW)**

Nature of goods or services طبيعة السلع أو الخدمات	Quantity كمية	Unit Price سعر الوحدة	Taxable Amount المبلغ الخاضع للضريبة	Discount الخصومات	Tax Rate نسبة الضريبة	Tax Amount مبلغ الضريبة	Item Subtotal (Including VAT) البند المجموع الفرعي (متضمنًا ضريبة القيمة المضافة)
BD ALOO 1X10 KG BAG (M)	2	45.00	90.00	0	0	0.00	90.00
BD KOLA KACHA(BANANA) 1X10KG CTN	1	80.00	80.00	0	0	0.00	80.00
BD LEBU(LEMON) 2X5KG CTN	0.50	100.00	50.00	0	0	0.00	50.00
BD MUKHI BOGURA (TARO) 1X9.5KG CTN	2	100.00	200.00	0	0	0.00	200.00
BD POTOL(PATTAL)2X5KG CTN	2	90.00	180.00	0	0	0.00	180.00
BD KAKROL (SPINY GOURD)2X5 KG CTN	2	90.00	180.00	0	0	0.00	180.00
BD AAM RUPALI(MANGO) 1X10 KG CTN	6	100.00	600.00	0	0	0.00	600.00
BD AMRA(OLIVE) 1X10 KG CTN	1	90.00	90.00	0	0	0.00	90.00
BD PAN RAJ (P) 1X9 KG CTN	2	350.00	700.00	0	0	0.00	700.00
BD LOTKON 1X10(OLIVE) KG CTN	0.50	110.00	55.00	0	0	0.00	55.00
BD LEBU JARA (LEMON)2X5 KG CTN	1	110.00	110.00	0	0	0.00	110.00
BD KATHAL(JAKPRUIT) 1X1 KG	64	9.00	576.00	0	0	0.00	576.00

Total Quantity **84.00**

Total (Excluding VAT) : **2,911.00**

Total VAT Amount : **0.00**

Total Including VAT Amount : **2,840.00**

Discount (-) : **71.00**

Paid Amount : **2,840.00**

Invoice Due Amount : **0.00**



شركة القحطاني للتجارة والجملة

Alqahtani Wholesale and Trading Company

CR-NO5890311845, VAT Reg. No-3102 6116 5700 003

323 High Al Mina, Unit# 7980, Petromin, Jeddah 22111, Saudi Arabia.

Hotline: +966 538670888, Email: info@website.com, Website: wholesalecompany.com



Sales Invoice Details

25-July-2024

Invoice Date: **25-Jul-2024**, Invoice No: **INV-303461-24**, Customer: **ALI PAN MASNA(SAL/RAJU)**

Nature of goods or services طبيعة السلع أو الخدمات	Quantity كمية	Unit Price سعر الوحدة	Taxable Amount المبلغ الخاضع للضريبة	Discount الخصومات	Tax Rate نسبة الضريبة	Tax Amount مبلغ الضريبة	Item Subtotal (IncludingVAT) البند المجموع الفرعي (متضمناً ضريبة القيمة المضافة)
BD PAN RAJ (P) 1X9 KG CTN	1	390.00	390.00	0	0	0.00	390.00

Total Quantity **1.00**

Total (Excluding VAT) : **390.00**

Total VAT Amount : **0.00**

Total Including VAT Amount : **390.00**

Discount (-) : **0.00**

Paid Amount : **390.00**

Invoice Due Amount : **0.00**



شركة القحطاني للتجارة والجملة

Alqahtani Wholesale and Trading Company

CR-NO5890311845, VAT Reg. No-3102 6116 5700 003

323 High Al Mina, Unit# 7980, Petromin, Jeddah 22111, Saudi Arabia.

Hotline: +966 538670888, Email: info@website.com, Website: wholesalecompany.com



Sales Invoice Details

25-July-2024

Invoice Date: **25-Jul-2024**, Invoice No: **INV-303462-24**, Customer: **OMAR STORE KILU-14 (SAL/RAJU)**

Nature of goods or services طبيعة السلع أو الخدمات	Quantity كمية	Unit Price سعر الوحدة	Taxable Amount المبلغ الخاضع للضريبة	Discount الخصومات	Tax Rate نسبة الضريبة	Tax Amount مبلغ الضريبة	Item Subtotal (Including VAT) البند المجموع الفرعي (متضمنًا ضريبة القيمة المضافة)
BD ALOO 1X10 KG BAG (M)	5	48.00	240.00	0	0	0.00	240.00
BD KOLA KACHA(BANANA) 1X10KG CTN	1	80.00	80.00	0	0	0.00	80.00
BD LEBU(LEMON) 2X5KG CTN	1	100.00	100.00	0	0	0.00	100.00
BD MUKHI BOGURA (TARO) 1X9.5KG CTN	2	100.00	200.00	0	0	0.00	200.00
BD POTOL(PATTAL)2X5KG CTN	1.50	90.00	135.00	0	0	0.00	135.00
BD KAKROL (SPINY GOURD)2X5 KG CTN	2	90.00	180.00	0	0	0.00	180.00
BD AAM RUPALI(MANGO) 1X10 KG CTN	3.50	110.00	385.00	0	0	0.00	385.00
BD PEARA (GUVAVE)1X10 KG CTN	1	85.00	85.00	0	0	0.00	85.00
BD PAN RAJ (P) 1X9 KG CTN	1	400.00	400.00	0	0	0.00	400.00
BD KATHAL(JAKPRUIT) 1X1 KG	30.30	9.00	272.70	0	0	0.00	272.70
BD LOTKON 1X10(OLIVE) KG CTN	0.50	110.00	55.00	0	0	0.00	55.00

Total Quantity **48.80**

Total (Excluding VAT) : **2,132.70**

Total VAT Amount : **0.00**

Total Including VAT Amount : **2,100.00**

Discount (-) : **32.70**

Paid Amount : **2,100.00**

Invoice Due Amount : **0.00**



شركة القحطاني للتجارة والجملة

Alqahtani Wholesale and Trading Company

CR-NO5890311845, VAT Reg. No-3102 6116 5700 003

323 High Al Mina, Unit# 7980, Petromin, Jeddah 22111, Saudi Arabia.

Hotline: +966 538670888, Email: info@website.com, Website: wholesalecompany.com



Sales Invoice Details

25-July-2024

Invoice Date: **25-Jul-2024**, Invoice No: **INV-303463-24**, Customer: **CASH CELL (JED.BRANCH RAJU.CHW)**

Nature of goods or services طبيعة السلع أو الخدمات	Quantity كمية	Unit Price سعر الوحدة	Taxable Amount المبلغ الخاضع للضريبة	Discount الخصومات	Tax Rate نسبة الضريبة	Tax Amount مبلغ الضريبة	Item Subtotal (IncludingVAT) البند المجموع الفرعي (متضمنًا ضريبة القيمة المضافة)
BD ALOO 1X10 KG BAG (M)	2	45.00	90.00	0	0	0.00	90.00
BD MUKHI BOGURA (TARO) 1X9.5KG CTN	1	100.00	100.00	0	0	0.00	100.00
BD POTOL(PATTAL)2X5KG CTN	1	90.00	90.00	0	0	0.00	90.00
BD KAKROL (SPINY GOURD)2X5 KG CTN	0.50	90.00	45.00	0	0	0.00	45.00

Total Quantity **4.50**

Total (Excluding VAT) : **325.00**

Total VAT Amount : **0.00**

Total Including VAT Amount : **325.00**

Discount (-) : **0.00**

Paid Amount : **325.00**

Invoice Due Amount : **0.00**



شركة القحطاني للتجارة والجملة

Alqahtani Wholesale and Trading Company

CR-NO5890311845, VAT Reg. No-3102 6116 5700 003

323 High Al Mina, Unit# 7980, Petromin, Jeddah 22111, Saudi Arabia.

Hotline: +966 538670888, Email: info@website.com, Website: wholesalecompany.com



Sales Invoice Details

25-July-2024

Invoice Date: **25-Jul-2024**, Invoice No: **INV-303464-24**, Customer: **CASH CELL (JED.BRANCH RAJU.CHW)**

Nature of goods or services طبيعة السلع أو الخدمات	Quantity كمية	Unit Price سعر الوحدة	Taxable Amount المبلغ الخاضع للضريبة	Discount الخصومات	Tax Rate نسبة الضريبة	Tax Amount مبلغ الضريبة	Item Subtotal (Including VAT) البند المجموع الفرعي (متضمناً ضريبة القيمة المضافة)
BD ALOO 1X10 KG BAG (M)	2	45.00	90.00	0	0	0.00	90.00
BD KAKROL (SPINY GOURD)2X5 KG CTN	1	90.00	90.00	0	0	0.00	90.00

Total Quantity **3.00**

Total (Excluding VAT) : **180.00**

Total VAT Amount : **0.00**

Total Including VAT Amount : **180.00**

Discount (-) : **0.00**

Paid Amount : **180.00**

Invoice Due Amount : **0.00**



شركة القحطاني للتجارة والجملة

Alqahtani Wholesale and Trading Company

CR-NO5890311845, VAT Reg. No-3102 6116 5700 003

323 High Al Mina, Unit# 7980, Petromin, Jeddah 22111, Saudi Arabia.

Hotline: +966 538670888, Email: info@website.com, Website: wholesalecompany.com



Sales Invoice Details

25-July-2024

Invoice Date: **25-Jul-2024**, Invoice No: **INV-303465-24**, Customer: **AHSAN MINI MARKET ARBAEEN (SAL/RAJU)**

Nature of goods or services طبيعة السلع أو الخدمات	Quantity كمية	Unit Price سعر الوحدة	Taxable Amount المبلغ الخاضع للضريبة	Discount الخصومات	Tax Rate نسبة الضريبة	Tax Amount مبلغ الضريبة	Item Subtotal (Including VAT) البند المجموع الفرعي (متضمنًا ضريبة القيمة المضافة)
BD ALOO 1X10 KG BAG (M)	2	50.00	100.00	0	0	0.00	100.00
BD POTOL(PATTAL)2X5KG CTN	0.50	90.00	45.00	0	0	0.00	45.00
BD KAKROL (SPINY GOURD)2X5 KG CTN	0.50	90.00	45.00	0	0	0.00	45.00

Total Quantity **3.00**

Total (Excluding VAT) : **190.00**

Total VAT Amount : **0.00**

Total Including VAT Amount : **190.00**

Discount (-) : **0.00**

Paid Amount : **190.00**

Invoice Due Amount : **0.00**



شركة القحطاني للتجارة والجملة

Alqahtani Wholesale and Trading Company

CR-NO5890311845, VAT Reg. No-3102 6116 5700 003

323 High Al Mina, Unit# 7980, Petromin, Jeddah 22111, Saudi Arabia.

Hotline: +966 538670888, Email: info@website.com, Website: wholesalecompany.com



Sales Invoice Details

25-July-2024

Invoice Date: **25-Jul-2024**, Invoice No: **INV-303466-24**, Customer: **SALEH AHMAD ARBAEEN (SAL/RAJU)**

Nature of goods or services طبيعة السلع أو الخدمات	Quantity كمية	Unit Price سعر الوحدة	Taxable Amount المبلغ الخاضع للضريبة	Discount الخصومات	Tax Rate نسبة الضريبة	Tax Amount مبلغ الضريبة	Item Subtotal (Including VAT) البند المجموع الفرعي (متضمنًا ضريبة القيمة المضافة)
BD LEBU(LEMON) 2X4.5KG CTN	0.50	100.00	50.00	0	0	0.00	50.00
BD POTOL(PATTAL)2X4.5KG CTN	1	90.00	90.00	0	0	0.00	90.00
BD POTOL(PATTAL)2X5KG CTN	0.50	90.00	45.00	0	0	0.00	45.00
BD KAKROL (SPINY GOURD)2X5 KG CTN	1.50	90.00	135.00	0	0	0.00	135.00
BD PAN (K) RAJ(FRESH BETEL)1X9 KG CTN	1	400.00	400.00	0	0	0.00	400.00

Total Quantity **4.50**

Total (Excluding VAT) : **720.00**

Total VAT Amount : **0.00**

Total Including VAT Amount : **705.00**

Discount (-) : **15.00**

Paid Amount : **705.00**

Invoice Due Amount : **0.00**



شركة القحطاني للتجارة والجملة

Alqahtani Wholesale and Trading Company

CR-NO5890311845, VAT Reg. No-3102 6116 5700 003

323 High Al Mina, Unit# 7980, Petromin, Jeddah 22111, Saudi Arabia.

Hotline: +966 538670888, Email: info@website.com, Website: wholesalecompany.com



Sales Invoice Details

25-July-2024

Invoice Date: **25-Jul-2024**, Invoice No: **INV-303467-24**, Customer: **BAITUR SHARF BAWADI (SAL/RAJU)**

Nature of goods or services طبيعة السلع أو الخدمات	Quantity كمية	Unit Price سعر الوحدة	Taxable Amount المبلغ الخاضع للضريبة	Discount الخصومات	Tax Rate نسبة الضريبة	Tax Amount مبلغ الضريبة	Item Subtotal (Including VAT) البند المجموع الفرعي (متضمنًا ضريبة القيمة المضافة)
BD MUKHI (TARO)1X4.5KG CTN	1	100.00	100.00	0	0	0.00	100.00
BD POTOL(PATTAL)2X5KG CTN	1.50	90.00	135.00	0	0	0.00	135.00
BD KAKROL (SPINY GOURD)2X5 KG CTN	1.50	90.00	135.00	0	0	0.00	135.00
BD AAM FOZLI(MANGO) 1X10 KG CTN	2	100.00	200.00	0	0	0.00	200.00
BD PEARA (GUVAVE)1X10 KG CTN	1	90.00	90.00	0	0	0.00	90.00
BD AAM RUPALI(MANGO) 1X10 KG CTN	1	100.00	100.00	0	0	0.00	100.00
BD PAN BANGLA (FRESH BETEL) (N)1X9 KG CTN	1	380.00	380.00	0	0	0.00	380.00
BD KATHAL(JAKPRUIT) 1X1 KG	24	9.00	216.00	0	0	0.00	216.00

Total Quantity **33.00**

Total (Excluding VAT) : **1,356.00**

Total VAT Amount : **0.00**

Total Including VAT Amount : **1,340.00**

Discount (-) : **16.00**

Paid Amount : **1,340.00**

Invoice Due Amount : **0.00**



شركة القحطاني للتجارة والجملة

Alqahtani Wholesale and Trading Company

CR-NO5890311845, VAT Reg. No-3102 6116 5700 003

323 High Al Mina, Unit# 7980, Petromin, Jeddah 22111, Saudi Arabia.

Hotline: +966 538670888, Email: info@website.com, Website: wholesalecompany.com



Sales Invoice Details

25-July-2024

Invoice Date: **25-Jul-2024**, Invoice No: **INV-303468-24**, Customer: **CASH CELL (JED.BRANCH RAJU.CHW)**

Nature of goods or services طبيعة السلع أو الخدمات	Quantity كمية	Unit Price سعر الوحدة	Taxable Amount المبلغ الخاضع للضريبة	Discount الخصومات	Tax Rate نسبة الضريبة	Tax Amount مبلغ الضريبة	Item Subtotal (Including VAT) البند المجموع الفرعي (متضمناً ضريبة القيمة المضافة)
BD POTOL(PATTAL)2X5KG CTN	0.50	90.00	45.00	0	0	0.00	45.00
BD KAKROL (SPINY GOURD)2X5 KG CTN	0.50	90.00	45.00	0	0	0.00	45.00

Total Quantity **1.00**

Total (Excluding VAT) : **90.00**

Total VAT Amount : **0.00**

Total Including VAT Amount : **90.00**

Discount (-) : **0.00**

Paid Amount : **90.00**

Invoice Due Amount : **0.00**



شركة القحطاني للتجارة والجملة

Alqahtani Wholesale and Trading Company

CR-NO5890311845, VAT Reg. No-3102 6116 5700 003

323 High Al Mina, Unit# 7980, Petromin, Jeddah 22111, Saudi Arabia.
Hotline: +966 538670888, Email: info@website.com, Website: wholesalecompany.com



Sales Invoice Details

25-July-2024

Invoice Date: **25-Jul-2024**, Invoice No: **INV-303469-24**, Customer: **BABUL KHODRA BAWADI (SAL/RAJU)**

Nature of goods or services طبيعة السلع أو الخدمات	Quantity كمية	Unit Price سعر الوحدة	Taxable Amount المبلغ الخاضع للضريبة	Discount الخصومات	Tax Rate نسبة الضريبة	Tax Amount مبلغ الضريبة	Item Subtotal (Including VAT) البند المجموع الفرعي (متضمنًا ضريبة القيمة المضافة)
BD KOLA KACHA(BANANA) 1X10KG CTN	1	80.00	80.00	0	0	0.00	80.00
BD MUKHI BOGURA (TARO) 1X9.5KG CTN	3	100.00	300.00	0	0	0.00	300.00
BD POTOL(PATTAL)2X5KG CTN	4	90.00	360.00	0	0	0.00	360.00
BD KAKROL (SPINY GOURD)2X5 KG CTN	2	90.00	180.00	0	0	0.00	180.00
BD AAM RUPALI(MANGO) 1X10 KG CTN	1	110.00	110.00	0	0	0.00	110.00
BD AMRA(OLIVE) 1X10 KG CTN	1	100.00	100.00	0	0	0.00	100.00
BD PEARA (GUVAVE)1X10 KG CTN	1	90.00	90.00	0	0	0.00	90.00

Total Quantity **13.00**

Total (Excluding VAT) : **1,220.00**

Total VAT Amount : **0.00**

Total Including VAT Amount : **1,200.00**

Discount (-) : **20.00**

Paid Amount : **1,200.00**

Invoice Due Amount : **0.00**



شركة القحطاني للتجارة والجملة

Alqahtani Wholesale and Trading Company

CR-NO5890311845, VAT Reg. No-3102 6116 5700 003

323 High Al Mina, Unit# 7980, Petromin, Jeddah 22111, Saudi Arabia.

Hotline: +966 538670888, Email: info@website.com, Website: wholesalecompany.com



Sales Invoice Details

25-July-2024

Invoice Date: **25-Jul-2024**, Invoice No: **INV-303470-24**, Customer: **BANGLA BAZAR STORE ARBAEEN (SAL/RAJU)**

Nature of goods or services طبيعة السلع أو الخدمات	Quantity كمية	Unit Price سعر الوحدة	Taxable Amount المبلغ الخاضع للضريبة	Discount الخصومات	Tax Rate نسبة الضريبة	Tax Amount مبلغ الضريبة	Item Subtotal (Including VAT) البند المجموع الفرعي (متضمناً ضريبة القيمة المضافة)
BD ALOO 1X10 KG BAG (M)	3	50.00	150.00	0	0	0.00	150.00
BD MUKHI BOGURA (TARO) 1X9.5KG CTN	2	100.00	200.00	0	0	0.00	200.00
BD POTOL(PATTAL)2X5KG CTN	1	90.00	90.00	0	0	0.00	90.00
BD KAKROL (SPINY GOURD)2X5 KG CTN	1	90.00	90.00	0	0	0.00	90.00
BD LOTI KSA 1X1KG PCS	10	4.00	40.00	0	0	0.00	40.00

Total Quantity **17.00**

Total (Excluding VAT) : **570.00**

Total VAT Amount : **0.00**

Total Including VAT Amount : **560.00**

Discount (-) : **10.00**

Paid Amount : **560.00**

Invoice Due Amount : **0.00**



شركة القحطاني للتجارة والجملة

Alqahtani Wholesale and Trading Company

CR-NO5890311845, VAT Reg. No-3102 6116 5700 003

323 High Al Mina, Unit# 7980, Petromin, Jeddah 22111, Saudi Arabia.

Hotline: +966 538670888, Email: info@website.com, Website: wholesalecompany.com



Sales Invoice Details

25-July-2024

Invoice Date: **25-Jul-2024**, Invoice No: **INV-303471-24**, Customer: **CASH CELL (JED.BRANCH RAJU.CHW)**

Nature of goods or services طبيعة السلع أو الخدمات	Quantity كمية	Unit Price سعر الوحدة	Taxable Amount المبلغ الخاضع للضريبة	Discount الخصومات	Tax Rate نسبة الضريبة	Tax Amount مبلغ الضريبة	Item Subtotal (Including VAT) البند المجموع الفرعي (متضمناً ضريبة القيمة المضافة)
BD KAKROL (SPINY GOURD)2X5 KG CTN	1.50	90.00	135.00	0	0	0.00	135.00

Total Quantity **1.50**

Total (Excluding VAT) : **135.00**

Total VAT Amount : **0.00**

Total Including VAT Amount : **135.00**

Discount (-) : **0.00**

Paid Amount : **135.00**

Invoice Due Amount : **0.00**



شركة القحطاني للتجارة والجملة

Alqahtani Wholesale and Trading Company

CR-NO5890311845, VAT Reg. No-3102 6116 5700 003

323 High Al Mina, Unit# 7980, Petromin, Jeddah 22111, Saudi Arabia.
Hotline: +966 538670888, Email: info@website.com, Website: wholesalecompany.com



Sales Invoice Details

25-July-2024

Invoice Date: **25-Jul-2024**, Invoice No: **INV-303472-24**, Customer: **BABUL KHODRA BAWADI (SAL/RAJU)**

Nature of goods or services طبيعة السلع أو الخدمات	Quantity كمية	Unit Price سعر الوحدة	Taxable Amount المبلغ الخاضع للضريبة	Discount الخصومات	Tax Rate نسبة الضريبة	Tax Amount مبلغ الضريبة	Item Subtotal (Including VAT) البند المجموع الفرعي (متضمنًا ضريبة القيمة المضافة)
BD ALOO 1X10 KG BAG (M)	2	45.00	90.00	0	0	0.00	90.00
BD MUKHI BOGURA (TARO) 1X9.5KG CTN	3	100.00	300.00	0	0	0.00	300.00
BD POTOL(PATTAL)2X5KG CTN	6	85.00	510.00	0	0	0.00	510.00
BD KAKROL (SPINY GOURD)2X5 KG CTN	1.50	90.00	135.00	0	0	0.00	135.00
BD AAM RUPALI(MANGO) 1X10 KG CTN	1	110.00	110.00	0	0	0.00	110.00
BD KAT KOCHU 1X1 (B) PCS	8	5.00	40.00	0	0	0.00	40.00
BD LOTI KSA 1X1KG PCS	12	4.00	48.00	0	0	0.00	48.00

Total Quantity **33.50**

Total (Excluding VAT) : **1,233.00**

Total VAT Amount : **0.00**

Total Including VAT Amount : **1,210.00**

Discount (-) : **23.00**

Paid Amount : **1,210.00**

Invoice Due Amount : **0.00**



شركة القحطاني للتجارة والجملة

Alqahtani Wholesale and Trading Company

CR-NO5890311845, VAT Reg. No-3102 6116 5700 003

323 High Al Mina, Unit# 7980, Petromin, Jeddah 22111, Saudi Arabia.
Hotline: +966 538670888, Email: info@website.com, Website: wholesalecompany.com



Sales Invoice Details

25-July-2024

Invoice Date: **25-Jul-2024**, Invoice No: **INV-303473-24**, Customer: **OMAR STORE KILU-14 (SAL/RAJU)**

Nature of goods or services طبيعة السلع أو الخدمات	Quantity كمية	Unit Price سعر الوحدة	Taxable Amount المبلغ الخاضع للضريبة	Discount الخصومات	Tax Rate نسبة الضريبة	Tax Amount مبلغ الضريبة	Item Subtotal (Including VAT) البند المجموع الفرعي (متضمنًا ضريبة القيمة المضافة)
BD KOLA KACHA(BANANA) 1X10KG CTN	2	80.00	160.00	0	0	0.00	160.00
BD MUKHI BOGURA (TARO) 1X9.5KG CTN	1	100.00	100.00	0	0	0.00	100.00
BD AMRA(OLIVE) 1X10 KG CTN	1	100.00	100.00	0	0	0.00	100.00
BD PAN BANGLA (FRESH BETEL) (N)1X9 KG CTN	1	300.00	300.00	0	0	0.00	300.00

Total Quantity **5.00**

Total (Excluding VAT) : **660.00**

Total VAT Amount : **0.00**

Total Including VAT Amount : **660.00**

Discount (-) : **0.00**

Paid Amount : **660.00**

Invoice Due Amount : **0.00**



شركة القحطاني للتجارة والجملة

Alqahtani Wholesale and Trading Company

CR-NO5890311845, VAT Reg. No-3102 6116 5700 003

323 High Al Mina, Unit# 7980, Petromin, Jeddah 22111, Saudi Arabia.
Hotline: +966 538670888, Email: info@website.com, Website: wholesalecompany.com



Sales Invoice Details

25-July-2024

Invoice Date: **25-Jul-2024**, Invoice No: **INV-303474-24**, Customer: **CASH CELL (JED.BRANCH RAJU.CHW)**

Nature of goods or services طبيعة السلع أو الخدمات	Quantity كمية	Unit Price سعر الوحدة	Taxable Amount المبلغ الخاضع للضريبة	Discount الخصومات	Tax Rate نسبة الضريبة	Tax Amount مبلغ الضريبة	Item Subtotal (Including VAT) البند المجموع الفرعي (متضمنًا ضريبة القيمة المضافة)
BD KOLA KACHA(BANANA) 1X10KG CTN	1	80.00	80.00	0	0	0.00	80.00
BD KAKROL (SPINY GOURD)2X5 KG CTN	0.50	90.00	45.00	0	0	0.00	45.00
BD KAT KOCHU 1X1 (B) PCS	30	5.00	150.00	0	0	0.00	150.00

Total Quantity **31.50**

Total (Excluding VAT) : **275.00**

Total VAT Amount : **0.00**

Total Including VAT Amount : **275.00**

Discount (-) : **0.00**

Paid Amount : **275.00**

Invoice Due Amount : **0.00**



شركة القحطاني للتجارة والجملة

Alqahtani Wholesale and Trading Company

CR-NO5890311845, VAT Reg. No-3102 6116 5700 003

323 High Al Mina, Unit# 7980, Petromin, Jeddah 22111, Saudi Arabia.

Hotline: +966 538670888, Email: info@website.com, Website: wholesalecompany.com



Sales Invoice Details

25-July-2024

Invoice Date: **25-Jul-2024**, Invoice No: **INV-303475-24**, Customer: **AHSAN MINI MARKET ARBAEEN (SAL/RAJU)**

Nature of goods or services طبيعة السلع أو الخدمات	Quantity كمية	Unit Price سعر الوحدة	Taxable Amount المبلغ الخاضع للضريبة	Discount الخصومات	Tax Rate نسبة الضريبة	Tax Amount مبلغ الضريبة	Item Subtotal (Including VAT) البند المجموع الفرعي (متضمنًا ضريبة القيمة المضافة)
BD PAN BANGLA (FRESH BETEL) (N)1X9 KG CTN	1	300.00	300.00	0	0	0.00	300.00

Total Quantity **1.00**

Total (Excluding VAT) : **300.00**

Total VAT Amount : **0.00**

Total Including VAT Amount : **300.00**

Discount (-) : **0.00**

Paid Amount : **300.00**

Invoice Due Amount : **0.00**



شركة القحطاني للتجارة والجملة

Alqahtani Wholesale and Trading Company

CR-NO5890311845, VAT Reg. No-3102 6116 5700 003

323 High Al Mina, Unit# 7980, Petromin, Jeddah 22111, Saudi Arabia.

Hotline: +966 538670888, Email: info@website.com, Website: wholesalecompany.com



Sales Invoice Details

25-July-2024

Invoice Date: **25-Jul-2024**, Invoice No: **INV-303476-24**, Customer: **BANGLA BAZAR STORE ARBAEEN (SAL/RAJU)**

Nature of goods or services طبيعة السلع أو الخدمات	Quantity كمية	Unit Price سعر الوحدة	Taxable Amount المبلغ الخاضع للضريبة	Discount الخصومات	Tax Rate نسبة الضريبة	Tax Amount مبلغ الضريبة	Item Subtotal (Including VAT) البند المجموع الفرعي (متضمناً ضريبة القيمة المضافة)
BD MUKHI BOGURA (TARO) 1X9.5KG CTN	2	100.00	200.00	0	0	0.00	200.00
BD POTOL(PATTAL)2X5KG CTN	1.50	90.00	135.00	0	0	0.00	135.00
BD KAKROL (SPINY GOURD)2X5 KG CTN	1	90.00	90.00	0	0	0.00	90.00

Total Quantity **4.50**

Total (Excluding VAT) : **425.00**

Total VAT Amount : **0.00**

Total Including VAT Amount : **410.00**

Discount (-) : **15.00**

Paid Amount : **410.00**

Invoice Due Amount : **0.00**



شركة القحطاني للتجارة والجملة

Alqahtani Wholesale and Trading Company

CR-NO5890311845, VAT Reg. No-3102 6116 5700 003

323 High Al Mina, Unit# 7980, Petromin, Jeddah 22111, Saudi Arabia.

Hotline: +966 538670888, Email: info@website.com, Website: wholesalecompany.com



Sales Invoice Details

25-July-2024

Invoice Date: **25-Jul-2024**, Invoice No: **INV-303477-24**, Customer: **SALEH AHMAD ARBAEEN (SAL/RAJU)**

Nature of goods or services طبيعة السلع أو الخدمات	Quantity كمية	Unit Price سعر الوحدة	Taxable Amount المبلغ الخاضع للضريبة	Discount الخصومات	Tax Rate نسبة الضريبة	Tax Amount مبلغ الضريبة	Item Subtotal (Including VAT) البند المجموع الفرعي (متضمنًا ضريبة القيمة المضافة)
BD MUKHI BOGURA (TARO) 1X9.5KG CTN	1	100.00	100.00	0	0	0.00	100.00
BD KAKROL (SPINY GOURD)2X5 KG CTN	1	90.00	90.00	0	0	0.00	90.00
BD PAN BANGLA (FRESH BETEL) (N)1X9 KG CTN	1	300.00	300.00	0	0	0.00	300.00

Total Quantity **3.00**

Total (Excluding VAT) : **490.00**

Total VAT Amount : **0.00**

Total Including VAT Amount : **490.00**

Discount (-) : **0.00**

Paid Amount : **490.00**

Invoice Due Amount : **0.00**



شركة القحطاني للتجارة والجملة

Alqahtani Wholesale and Trading Company

CR-NO5890311845, VAT Reg. No-3102 6116 5700 003

323 High Al Mina, Unit# 7980, Petromin, Jeddah 22111, Saudi Arabia.

Hotline: +966 538670888, Email: info@website.com, Website: wholesalecompany.com



Sales Invoice Details

25-July-2024

Invoice Date: **25-Jul-2024**, Invoice No: **INV-303480-24**, Customer: **RAJDHANI ARBAEEN (SAL/RAJU)**

Nature of goods or services طبيعة السلع أو الخدمات	Quantity كمية	Unit Price سعر الوحدة	Taxable Amount المبلغ الخاضع للضريبة	Discount الخصومات	Tax Rate نسبة الضريبة	Tax Amount مبلغ الضريبة	Item Subtotal (Including VAT) البند المجموع الفرعي (متضمناً ضريبة القيمة المضافة)
BD ALOO 1X10 KG BAG (M)	2	45.00	90.00	0	0	0.00	90.00
BD KOLA KACHA(BANANA) 1X10KG CTN	1	80.00	80.00	0	0	0.00	80.00
BD POTOL(PATTAL)2X5KG CTN	2.50	90.00	225.00	0	0	0.00	225.00
BD KAKROL (SPINY GOURD)2X5 KG CTN	2.50	90.00	225.00	0	0	0.00	225.00
BD AAM RUPALI(MANGO) 1X10 KG CTN	9	100.00	900.00	0	0	0.00	900.00
BD AMRA(OLIVE) 1X10 KG CTN	1	90.00	90.00	0	0	0.00	90.00
BD PAN BANGLA (FRESH BETEL) (N)1X9 KG CTN	4	280.00	1,120.00	0	0	0.00	1,120.00
BD KATHAL(JAKPRUIT) 1X1 KG	63	9.00	567.00	0	0	0.00	567.00
BD LOTI KSA 1X1KG PCS	15	6.60	99.00	0	0	0.00	99.00
BD KAT KOCHU 1X1 (B) PCS	11	7.00	77.00	0	0	0.00	77.00

Total Quantity **111.00**

Total (Excluding VAT) : **3,473.00**

Total VAT Amount : **0.00**

Total Including VAT Amount : **3,400.00**

Discount (-) : **73.00**

Paid Amount : **3,400.00**

Invoice Due Amount : **0.00**



شركة القحطاني للتجارة والجملة

Alqahtani Wholesale and Trading Company

CR-NO5890311845, VAT Reg. No-3102 6116 5700 003

323 High Al Mina, Unit# 7980, Petromin, Jeddah 22111, Saudi Arabia.

Hotline: +966 538670888, Email: info@website.com, Website: wholesalecompany.com



Sales Invoice Details

25-July-2024

Invoice Date: **25-Jul-2024**, Invoice No: **INV-303481-24**, Customer: **CASH CELL (JED.BRANCH RAJU.CHW)**

Nature of goods or services طبيعة السلع أو الخدمات	Quantity كمية	Unit Price سعر الوحدة	Taxable Amount المبلغ الخاضع للضريبة	Discount الخصومات	Tax Rate نسبة الضريبة	Tax Amount مبلغ الضريبة	Item Subtotal (IncludingVAT) البند المجموع الفرعي (متضمناً ضريبة القيمة المضافة)
BD AAM RUPALI(MANGO) 1X10 KG CTN	0.50	60.00	30.00	0	0	0.00	30.00

Total Quantity **0.50**

Total (Excluding VAT) : **30.00**

Total VAT Amount : **0.00**

Total Including VAT Amount : **30.00**

Discount (-) : **0.00**

Paid Amount : **30.00**

Invoice Due Amount : **0.00**



شركة القحطاني للتجارة والجملة

Alqahtani Wholesale and Trading Company

CR-NO5890311845, VAT Reg. No-3102 6116 5700 003

323 High Al Mina, Unit# 7980, Petromin, Jeddah 22111, Saudi Arabia.
Hotline: +966 538670888, Email: info@website.com, Website: wholesalecompany.com



Sales Invoice Details

25-July-2024

Grand Total :

Total Quantity : 587.80

Total (Excluding VAT) : 25,568.70

Total VAT Amount : 0.00

Total Including VAT Amount : 25,568.70

Total Discount (-) : 3,540.70

Total Paid Amount : 174,605.00

Total Invoice Due Amount : -152,577.00